
Pos

944 Spec

1

2

3

4

5

American Iron

1

GTS3

1

SpecE30

1

2

3

Super Touring 1

1

Super Touring 2

1

No.

90

17

08

97

98

227

151

28

55

74

201

26

Name

Eric Kuhns

Jeremy Pohlman

Brian Evans

Alan Evans

Brian Hurley

Shawn Taylor

Werner Stark

Brian Edmonds

Richard E Bratton Jr

Oscar Edmonds

Larry Bailey

David Schram

Class

944 Spec

944 Spec

944 Spec

944 Spec

944 Spec

American Iron

GTS3

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

Super Touring 1

Super Touring 2

Laps

19

19

18

18

2

20

20

19

18

13

6

6

Diff

13.919

1 Lap

1 Lap

17 Laps

1 Lap

6 Laps

Total Tm

25:24.889

25:38.808

25:20.395

25:21.077

3:03.955

25:28.575

25:09.042

25:35.428

25:35.317

25:11.446

7:54.914

7:50.723

Best Tm

1:18.406

1:19.844

1:22.144

1:22.533

1:27.833

1:14.137

1:12.999

1:19.491

1:23.334

1:21.260

1:08.393

1:16.855

Transponder

1118107

4578495

3874616

1565124

1435269

436998

208977

1858356

2569739

2462865

2784083

2094650

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring - Andrew Clark

Race Director - Mike Taylor

Orbits

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

icensed to:  National Auto Sport Association - Mid-South Region

Margin of Victory

19.533

Avg. Speed

84.451

Best Lap Tm

1:08.393

Best Spd

93.167

Best Lap by

201 - Larry Bailey

NASA-MS Halloween Run 2014

Race

Race 1

Race started at 13:23:19

Memphis International Raceway 1.770 Miles

10/18/2014 01:20 PM


